
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 09 April 2024 Tue Gudi Padwa/  Chaitra Shukladi

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 11 April 2024 Thu Id-Ul-Fitr

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 17 April 2024 Wed Ram Navmi

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 07 May 2024 Tue Local Election Day

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10 May 2024 Fri Parshuram Jayanti

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 May 2024 Thu Buddha Purnima

1 Summer Vacation Starts 24 School Start for Class 9 & 10 17 June 2024 Mon Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

17 July 2024 Wed Muharram

15 August 2024 Thu Independence Day (Celebration)

19 August 2024 Mon Rakshabandhan

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 26 August 2024 Mon Janmashtami

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 16 September 2024 Mon Eid-e-Milad

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 02 October 2024 Wed Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10-12 October 2024 Thu-Sat Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 October 2024 Thu Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 31 Oct-02 Nov 2024 Wed-Sat Diwali Vacation

30 15 November 2024 Fri Gurunanak Jayanti

1 5 25 December 2024 Wed Christmas

26 January 2025 Sun Republic Day (Celebration)

12 February 2025 Wed Ravidas Jayanti

26 February 2025 Wed Mahashivratri

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 14 March 2025 Fri Holi

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 31 March 2025 Mon Id-Ul-Fitr

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 First Periodic Test  

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 5 August -13 August 2024

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Half Yearly Examination 

30 31 05 October - 22 October 2024

Third Periodic Test 

09 December -16 December 2024

Annual Examination 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 08 March -22 March 2025

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PTM Schedule

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 PA-I 24-Aug-24

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Half Yearly 29-Oct-24

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 PA-II 24-Dec-24

31 Annual Exam 28-Mar-24

SUNDAY HOLIDAY EVENT * All dates subject to change 

Teaching Days -23 Teaching Days -0 Teaching Days - 6

Examinations Schedule

Holidays (2024-25)

TRS GLOBAL SCHOOL - ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25 (Tentative)

April 2024 May 2024 June 2024

September 2024August 2024July 2024

Teaching Days - 24Teaching Days - 26Teaching Days - 26

PA-I StartsSchool Starts for PG to 8

December 2024November 2024October 2024

Teaching Days - 23Teaching Days - 22Teaching Days - 27

Teaching Days - 20Teaching Days - 20Teaching Days - 20

March 2025February 2025January 2025


